10800096816

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(,						
(6) 10 1 7 10						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
,						
(Document Number)						
(e a valido de la constante de						
Catificat Carries Catificates of Obstant						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
·						

Office Use Only



700136597957

10/13/08--01015--018 **130.00

M. THOMAS

OCT 1 4 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:		tion Section of Corporations			
SUBJI	· CT•	Alba Court Inv	estment Group, LLC		
30101		(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)		
The en	closed Artic	eles of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.		
Please	return all co	orrespondence concerning this m	natter to the following:		
		Paul R. Ashe, Esq.			
			(Name of Person)	•	
		Paul R. Ashe, Esq.			
			(Firm/Company)	'	
		249 Springside Rd	i.		
			(Address)	•	
		Longwood, Florida	ı 32779		
		(0	City/State and Zip Code)	•	
For fur	ther informs	ation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	@# OCT 13	
	Paul I	R. Ashe, Esq.	a., 407 、491-1220 計)C T	
		Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	$\overline{\omega}$	777
Enclos	sed is a che	ck for the following amount:	m To O	3 AM 10: 20	6
□\$ 125.	00 Filing f	Fee \$\sqrt{\$130.00}\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	<u>.</u>	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:			
Alba Court Invest				
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Compai	ny is:	
Princinal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
249 Springside Rd., Longwood, Fl. 32779	P.O. Box 941672, Maitland, Fi. 32794			
	•			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Paul R. As Name of the Paul R		98 OCT 13 AM		
249 Spring	ıside Rd.	HO YY	ω 	
	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	E S		ζ,
Longwood, Florida 32779		ÄÄ	10:2	
City, Stat	te, and Zip	≫	C)	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated a registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as re	in this certificate, I hereby accept the c acity. I further agree to comply with the eperformance of my duties, and I am f	appointment ne provisions amiliar with	as of all and	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

37 3 4 3

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:
"MGR" = Manager
"MGRM" = Managing Member

"MGRM"

Paul R. Ashe, Esq.

249 Springside Rd., Longwood, Fl. 32779

"MGR"

Harvin Clark, AC Family Trust, LLC

1900 So. Riverside Dr.

Edgewater, Fl. 32141

"MGR"

James Vandergrifft

210 S. Orange St.

New Smyrna Beach, Fl. 32168

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: October 10, 2008 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Paul R. Ashe, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)